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CAFII Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group Members

CAFII Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group

First = Last = Emall = Company

= BOD/EOC/Committee =

Jennifer Russell Jennifer.russell@assurant.com Assurant Canada Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Megan Bolton-Mclean megan.holton-mclean@assurant.com Assurant Canada Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Tejal * Harri-Morar Tejal.HarriMorar@bmo.com BMO Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Kody Kilbourne kody kilbourne@canadalife.com Canada Life Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
David Self David.Self@wi.cibc.com CIBC Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Sania Abdul Malak sania.abdulmalak@cibc.com CIBC Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Tamar Soltys tamar.soltys@cumis.com CUMIS/The Co-operators Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Dominique Lavoie DominigueA.Lavoie@desjardins.com Desjardins Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Karyn Kasperski karyn.kasperski@rbc.com RBC Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Sushil Masih sushil.masih@rbc.com RBC Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Stephanie Kotani Stephanie.Kotani@scotiabank.com Scotiabank Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Lauren Round lauren.round@securiancanada.ca Securian Canada Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
Andrea Stuska andrea.stuska@td.com TD Insurance Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Working Group
* Chair

The number of new members that have joined the DEI Working Group since December 5 is 7.
The additions have been:

Kody Kilbourne — Canada Life

Sania Abdul Malak — CIBC Insurance
Tamar Soltys — CUMIS/The Co-operators
Dominique Lavoie — Desjardins

Sushil Masih — RBC Insurance

Stephanie Kotani — Scotiabank

Lauren Round - Securian Canada



